
 



Scheduled Events for MAY, 2023 

BOY SCOUTS 

 
Tuesday meetings are always at 7:00 PM in the Hoboken Multi Service Center, 

144 Grand Street in Hoboken (southwest corner of 2nd and Grand) 
 
Regular Scout meeting 

May  2 (Tue) at 7:00 PM 
May  9 (Tue) at 7:00 PM  
May 16 (Tue) at 7:00 PM 
May 23 (Tue) at 7:00 PM  also Board of Review 
May 30 (Tue) at 7:00 PM 

 
Merit Badge Fair in Montclair 

May  6 (Sat) at 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
Montclair State University, University Hall, 
1 Normal Avenue, Montclair, NJ 07043 
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/troop-2-merit-badge-day-2023-tickets-571089653527 

 
Noah's Eagle Project (Part 1) 

May 10 (Wed) at 4:00-6:00 PM 
Hoboken Community Church, 601 Garden Street 

 
Order of the Arrow Induction Weekend 

May 12-14 (Fri-Sun) Camp Turrell 7:30 PM 
Mandatory for OA brothers and candidates 
Register: https://scoutingevent.com/333-OASpringInduction23 

 
Healthcare and STEM Awards Dinner  

May 17 (Wed) 6:00-9:00 PM 
Troop 146 will provide the Color Guard and a speaker 
The Tides Estate, Haledon, NJ 

 
Camping Trip - Camping and Whitewater Rafting 

May 19-21 (Fri-Sun) at 6:00 PM 
St. Francis parking lot, 3rd and Jefferson Sts. (southeast corner) 
Camp on Lenny and Marie's property in Pennsylvania 
Whitewater rafting out of Weatherly, PA 

 
Memorial Day Parade 

May 24 (Wed) at 6:15 PM 
Meet in front of CVS drug store on Newark St and Washington 
Parade starts at 6:30 PM 

 
Eagle Scout Recognition Dinner - Norman will be honored 

May 25 (Thu) 6:30-9:00 PM, $65 per person 
The Barnyard & Carriage House, 754 Totowa Road, Totowa, NJ 07512 
https://scoutingevent.com/333-EagleDinner2023 

 


